
ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 1:22.383
Miglior T.

1 1:24.329 10:26:59.115

2 1:50.709 10:28:49.824

3 1:22.524 10:30:12.348

4 1:51.668 10:32:04.016

5 1:22.383 10:33:26.399

6 2:35.414 10:36:01.813

7 2:13.087 10:38:14.900

 Po. 2 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha + 00.935
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.273 10:25:50.129

2 1:23.318 10:27:13.447

3 2:22.360 10:29:35.807

4 1:23.325 10:30:59.132

5 1:47.038 10:32:46.170

6 1:23.987 10:34:10.157

7 1:23.823 10:35:33.980

8 1:24.313 10:36:58.293

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha + 02.936
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.290 10:25:50.695

2 1:26.977 10:27:17.672

3 1:25.780 10:28:43.452

4 1:47.715 10:30:31.167

5 1:33.728 10:32:04.895

6 1:25.319 10:33:30.214

7 1:25.889 10:34:56.103

8 2:03.852 10:36:59.955

 Po. 4 - # 841 GHEZZI M. - Suzuki + 03.070
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.673 10:25:46.296

2 1:25.453 10:27:11.749

3 1:48.467 10:29:00.216

4 1:26.804 10:30:27.020

5 1:55.620 10:32:22.640

6 1:26.710 10:33:49.350

7 1:48.636 10:35:37.986

8 1:28.185 10:37:06.171

 Po. 5 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna + 03.205
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.161 10:25:51.657

2 1:26.482 10:27:18.139

3 1:34.401 10:28:52.540

4 1:25.588 10:30:18.128

5 1:41.082 10:31:59.210

6 1:52.733 10:33:51.943

7 1:26.738 10:35:18.681

8 2:06.056 10:37:24.737

 Po. 6 - # 418 CASSINELLI A. - Honda + 04.024
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.718 10:25:38.147

2 1:26.407 10:27:04.554

3 2:09.010 10:29:13.564

4 1:58.363 10:31:11.927

5 1:34.848 10:32:46.775

6 1:29.227 10:34:16.002

7 2:04.779 10:36:20.781

8 1:39.147 10:37:59.928

 Po. 7 - # 188 GUATTA S. - Suzuki + 04.506
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.650 10:25:44.258

2 1:26.889 10:27:11.147

3 1:47.143 10:28:58.290

4 1:27.970 10:30:26.260

5 1:46.142 10:32:12.402

6 1:27.898 10:33:40.300

7 1:49.522 10:35:29.822

8 1:27.932 10:36:57.754

9 1:48.551 10:38:46.305

 Po. 8 - # 641 ARNOLDO T. - Yamaha + 05.922
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.920 10:25:58.325

2 1:33.059 10:27:31.384

3 1:29.926 10:29:01.310

4 1:38.921 10:30:40.231

5 1:28.305 10:32:08.536

6 1:29.904 10:33:38.440

7 1:44.150 10:35:22.590

8 1:28.967 10:36:51.557

9 1:53.062 10:38:44.619

 Po. 9 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha + 06.030
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.603 10:26:51.753

2 1:30.263 10:28:22.016

3 1:30.435 10:29:52.451

4 1:47.842 10:31:40.293

5 1:29.511 10:33:09.804

6 1:44.280 10:34:54.084

7 1:28.413 10:36:22.497

8 1:46.541 10:38:09.038

 Po. 10 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. - Kawasaki + 06.291
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.291 10:25:52.470

2 1:29.016 10:27:21.486

3 1:52.455 10:29:13.941

4 1:28.674 10:30:42.615

5 1:42.114 10:32:24.729

6 1:29.122 10:33:53.851

7 1:45.068 10:35:38.919

8 1:29.698 10:37:08.617

 Po. 11 - # 132 GHIDINELLI M. - Yamaha + 06.525
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.447 10:26:38.614

2 1:28.908 10:28:07.522

3 2:18.261 10:30:25.783

4 2:21.328 10:32:47.111

5 1:30.185 10:34:17.296

6 2:04.588 10:36:21.884

7 2:12.278 10:38:34.162

 Po. 12 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna + 07.660
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.071 10:26:40.995

2 1:30.043 10:28:11.038

3 1:51.044 10:30:02.082

4 1:30.681 10:31:32.763

Fastest lap: 1:22.383 
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ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha + 07.717
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.338 10:25:39.579

2 1:30.100 10:27:09.679

3 1:30.440 10:28:40.119

4 1:31.152 10:30:11.271

5 1:32.428 10:31:43.699

6 1:30.423 10:33:14.122

7 1:46.569 10:35:00.691

8 1:30.347 10:36:31.038

9 1:35.596 10:38:06.634

 Po. 14 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki + 08.194
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.151 10:25:47.404

2 1:30.950 10:27:18.354

3 1:32.189 10:28:50.543

4 1:43.976 10:30:34.519

5 1:30.577 10:32:05.096

6 1:32.649 10:33:37.745

7 1:45.987 10:35:23.732

8 1:31.742 10:36:55.474

9 1:34.028 10:38:29.502

 Po. 15 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda + 08.234
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.017 10:26:09.748

2 1:31.764 10:27:41.512

3 1:32.969 10:29:14.481

4 1:30.921 10:30:45.402

5 1:30.617 10:32:16.019

6 1:53.114 10:34:09.133

7 1:31.387 10:35:40.520

8 1:31.954 10:37:12.474

 Po. 16 - # 969 TAVERNINI J. - Husqvarna + 08.557
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.964 10:25:57.598

2 1:38.628 10:27:36.226

3 1:33.174 10:29:09.400

4 1:43.366 10:30:52.766

5 1:37.861 10:32:30.627

6 1:30.940 10:34:01.567

7 1:51.284 10:35:52.851

8 1:32.220 10:37:25.071

 Po. 17 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki + 09.714
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.758 10:25:53.210

2 1:34.434 10:27:27.644

3 1:33.901 10:29:01.545

4 1:40.168 10:30:41.713

5 1:32.113 10:32:13.826

6 1:32.563 10:33:46.389

7 1:55.993 10:35:42.382

8 1:32.097 10:37:14.479

 Po. 18 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda + 11.149
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.617 10:25:54.091

2 1:39.061 10:27:33.152

3 1:35.366 10:29:08.518

4 1:35.345 10:30:43.863

5 1:42.872 10:32:26.735

6 1:33.532 10:34:00.267

7 1:34.559 10:35:34.826

8 1:47.956 10:37:22.782

 Po. 19 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda + 11.440
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.848 10:26:31.059

2 1:33.823 10:28:04.882

3 2:00.924 10:30:05.806

4 1:46.923 10:31:52.729

5 1:39.880 10:33:32.609

6 1:34.997 10:35:07.606

7 1:54.023 10:37:01.629

 Po. 20 - # 167 GAMPER F. - Husqvarna + 11.570
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.362 10:26:58.770

2 1:33.953 10:28:32.723

3 1:35.722 10:30:08.445

4 2:00.468 10:32:08.913

5 1:37.221 10:33:46.134

6 2:09.534 10:35:55.668

7 1:34.700 10:37:30.368

 Po. 21 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 11.574
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.407 10:26:29.730

2 3:11.099 10:29:40.829

3 1:33.957 10:31:14.786

4 1:35.453 10:32:50.239

5 2:02.268 10:34:52.507

 Po. 22 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha + 12.096
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.293 10:25:54.082

2 1:35.049 10:27:29.131

3 2:22.478 10:29:51.609

4 1:36.843 10:31:28.452

5 1:34.479 10:33:02.931

6 1:52.533 10:34:55.464

7 1:35.154 10:36:30.618

8 1:36.589 10:38:07.207

 Po. 23 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki + 12.754
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.257 10:26:11.286

2 1:35.137 10:27:46.423

3 2:08.138 10:29:54.561

4 1:35.306 10:31:29.867

5 2:26.679 10:33:56.546

6 1:42.482 10:35:39.028

7 1:38.387 10:37:17.415

 Po. 24 - # 164 STUFFER T. - Yamaha + 13.581
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.728 10:26:58.955

2 1:36.157 10:28:35.112

3 1:35.964 10:30:11.076

4 1:36.352 10:31:47.428

5 1:37.468 10:33:24.896

6 1:45.405 10:35:10.301

7 1:42.561 10:36:52.862

Fastest lap: 1:22.383 
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ROUND 06 STORO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 13.704
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.786 10:26:07.281

2 1:39.965 10:27:47.246

3 1:36.124 10:29:23.370

4 1:36.087 10:30:59.457

5 1:36.231 10:32:35.688

6 1:38.044 10:34:13.732

7 1:52.183 10:36:05.915

8 1:38.526 10:37:44.441

 Po. 26 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha + 14.641
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.055 10:26:02.605

2 1:37.024 10:27:39.629

3 1:37.962 10:29:17.591

4 1:37.505 10:30:55.096

5 2:08.891 10:33:03.987

6 1:41.918 10:34:45.905

7 1:38.414 10:36:24.319

8 1:39.337 10:38:03.656

 Po. 27 - # 100 VANIN A. - KTM + 14.967
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.843 10:26:00.195

2 1:38.340 10:27:38.535

3 1:41.699 10:29:20.234

4 1:37.350 10:30:57.584

5 1:38.891 10:32:36.475

6 1:42.272 10:34:18.747

7 1:40.596 10:35:59.343

8 2:21.738 10:38:21.081

 Po. 28 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha + 15.608
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.647 10:25:58.975

2 1:37.991 10:27:36.966

3 1:39.351 10:29:16.317

4 2:00.211 10:31:16.528

5 1:39.090 10:32:55.618

 Po. 29 - # 26 CASSINELLI L. - Yamaha + 16.170
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.688 10:26:19.400

2 1:38.553 10:27:57.953

3 2:05.968 10:30:03.921

4 1:38.918 10:31:42.839

5 2:34.076 10:34:16.915

6 2:04.546 10:36:21.461

7 1:41.288 10:38:02.749

 Po. 30 - # 434 DALVAI A. - Yamaha + 17.473
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.852 10:26:06.160

2 1:39.856 10:27:46.016

3 2:02.363 10:29:48.379

4 1:41.307 10:31:29.686

5 1:46.440 10:33:16.126

6 1:46.036 10:35:02.162

7 1:43.329 10:36:45.491

8 1:43.275 10:38:28.766

 Po. 31 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki + 17.886
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.810 10:26:23.777

2 1:40.632 10:28:04.409

3 1:41.387 10:29:45.796

4 1:58.985 10:31:44.781

5 1:40.269 10:33:25.050

6 2:19.326 10:35:44.376

7 1:41.944 10:37:26.320

Fastest lap: 1:22.383 
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